
   B e z i r k s m e i s t e r s c h a f t   H a l l e   0 8 
                            Bezirk 5
                       01. u. 02.12.2008
                            Kevelaer

U12-WEIBLICH RECURVE  

PL. STN NAME                VEREIN               18m 18m             10  9 GES.
--- --- ------------------- -------------------- --------------- --------- ----
  1  3a Kroppen, Michelle   BSV Kevelaer         266 268             17 25  534
  2  3c Sales, Giulia       BSV Kevelaer         237 239              7 16  476
  3  3b Lentzsch, Sabrina   SFT St.Tönis         246 227              8 18  473

U12 MäNNLICH RECURVE  

PL. STN NAME                VEREIN               18m 18m             10  9 GES.
--- --- ------------------- -------------------- --------------- --------- ----
  1  1a Byrasch, Philip     BSV Kevelaer         289 279             36 20  568
  2  1b Gentges, Henrik     SFT St.Tönis         263 262             19 25  525
  3  2b Meisel, Henrik      Grün Weiß Vernum     240 234              6 21  474
  4  1c Klar, Alexander     Grün Weiß Vernum     225 216              4 15  441
  5  1d Werthmanns, Lukas   BSV Kevelaer         138 187              2  9  325

U14-MäNNLICH RECURVE  

PL. STN NAME                VEREIN               18m 18m             10  9 GES.
--- --- ------------------- -------------------- --------------- --------- ----
  1  9c Byrasch, Tobias     BSV Kevelaer         274 274             22 27  548
  2  9b Michaelis, Alexande BSV Kevelaer         229 245              9 10  474
  3  9d Freericks, Jakob    BSV Kevelaer         201 211              5  9  412
  4  9a Hinrichs, Yannick   TV-Schiefbahn        194 163              3  5  357

U17-WEIBLICH RECURVE  

PL. STN NAME                VEREIN               18m 18m             10  9 GES.
--- --- ------------------- -------------------- --------------- --------- ----
  1 10c Suchecki, Claudia   BSV Kevelaer         193 146              3  4  339

U17-MäNNLICH RECURVE  

PL. STN NAME                VEREIN               18m 18m             10  9 GES.
--- --- ------------------- -------------------- --------------- --------- ----
  1 13c Thomas, Jan Frederi BSV Kevelaer         265 264             16 26  529
  2 15d Brockob, Tom        SFT St.Tönis         243 248             14 12  491
  3 12d Carl, Maximilian    SFT St.Tönis         235 231              7 14  466
  4 13d Esser, Jonas        SFT St.Tönis         220 218              4 17  438
  5 12b Meisel, Yannik      Grün Weiß Vernum     209 225              6 10  434
  6 10d Uekötter, Felix     BSV Kevelaer         215 201              8  9  416
  7 12a Geldermann, Thomas  BSV Kevelaer         203 193              2  7  396
  8 11c Scholl, Niklas      BSV Kevelaer         208 180              5  5  388
  9 13a Meiners , Nick      BSV Kevelaer         187 171              2  5  358
 10 11a Topel, Hendrik      TV-Schiefbahn        184 167              2  6  351
 11 14b Laarmanns, Kai      Grün Weiß Vernum     145 185              5  8  330
 12 11d Valks, Nils         BSV Kevelaer         176 136              5  4  312
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 13 11b Mosig, Torsten      BSV Kevelaer         133 119              1  6  252
 14 12c Smeyts, Praveen     BSV Kevelaer         105 125              1  1  230

U20-WEIBLICH RECURVE  

PL. STN NAME                VEREIN               18m 18m             10  9 GES.
--- --- ------------------- -------------------- --------------- --------- ----
  1 15b Voss, Kim           BSV Kevelaer         279 260             24 18  539
  2 15c Wanjek, Meike       SFT St.Tönis         244 250             10 16  494
  3 14a Esser, Julia        SFT St.Tönis         239 248              9 11  487
  4 10a Möller, Jenny       BSC Rheinberg        211 215              9  8  426
  5 14c Pollmann, Fiona     SFT St.Tönis         215 211              5 15  426
  6 15a Knittel, Vanessa    SFT St.Tönis         173 210              3  9  383

DAMEN RECURVE  

PL. STN NAME                VEREIN               18m 18m             10  9 GES.
--- --- ------------------- -------------------- --------------- --------- ----
  1  1a Brunke, Pamela      BSV Kevelaer         238 212              5 15  450
  2  1c Byrasch, Brigitte   BSV Kevelaer         209 207              4 10  416
  3  1b Putz, Mandy         VfB Alemannia Pfa    168 174              3  9  342

HERREN RECURVE  

PL. STN NAME                VEREIN               18m 18m             10  9 GES.
--- --- ------------------- -------------------- --------------- --------- ----
  1  2c Will, Guido         BSV Kevelaer         263 237             13 18  500
  2  2d Lentzsch, Jörg      SFT St.Tönis         242 247              7 22  489
  3  3a Poschkamp, Thomas   SV Schwafheim        227 240              7 15  467
  4  2a Berckmann, Michael  TV-Schiefbahn        231 201              4 11  432
  5  2b Hotz, Rainer        Grün Weiß Vernum     204 201              5  7  405
  6  3b Abel, Dieter        Grün Weiß Vernum     165 132              3  2  297
  7  3c Putz, Remko         VfB Alemannia Pfa    195  99              4  5  294

HERREN RECURVE *

PL. STN NAME                VEREIN               18m 18m             10  9 GES.
--- --- ------------------- -------------------- --------------- --------- ----
  1  8d Räder, Philipp *    Krefelder SSK        268 277             22 26  545

DAMEN Ü40 RECURVE  

PL. STN NAME                VEREIN               18m 18m             10  9 GES.
--- --- ------------------- -------------------- --------------- --------- ----
  1  5a Henke, Susanne      BSV Kevelaer         261 264             16 21  525
  2  6c Ripkens, Veronika   Grün Weiß Vernum     234 230             12 10  464
  3  5c Laarmanns, Daniela  Grün Weiß Vernum     238 222              7 20  460
  4  4a Wabersich, Iris     BSC Rheinberg        201 210              5 15  411
  5  5d Lülf, Gabriele      BSV Kevelaer         213 196              2  7  409
  6  6a Wagner, Barbara     BSV Kevelaer         185 221              5 11  406
  7  4d Mosig, Heidrun      BSV Kevelaer         177 197              7 10  374
  8  6b Kretzberg, Christa  TV-Schiefbahn        185 186              6  7  371
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HERREN Ü45 RECURVE  

PL. STN NAME                VEREIN               18m 18m             10  9 GES.
--- --- ------------------- -------------------- --------------- --------- ----
  1  8c Bergs, Hans-Dieter  SV Schwafheim        265 271             23 22  536
  2  7c Laarmanns, Klaus    Grün Weiß Vernum     261 265             13 27  526
  3 10d Weißert, Rudolf     SFT St.Tönis         244 264             17 18  508
  4  8b Gentges, Josef      SFT St.Tönis         247 253             10 23  500
  5  9a Rydzek, Uwe         BSV Kevelaer         242 248              8 22  490
  6  9c Thiede, Klaus       SFT St.Tönis         250 239              9 19  489
  7 10c Wolters, Klaus      BSV Kevelaer         241 216              7 20  457
  8  7a Brockob, Karl Heinz SFT St.Tönis         231 224             10 18  455
  9  7d Mosig, Dieter       BSV Kevelaer         229 214              9  9  443
 10  9b Martin, Günter      Grün Weiß Vernum     211 216              3 16  427
 11  8a Hinrichs, Michael   TV-Schiefbahn        206 206              3  8  412
 12  7b Henter, Bernard     TV-Schiefbahn        193 186              2  9  379
 13  8d Uekötter, Herbert   BSV Kevelaer         189 178              4  8  367
 14 10a Aurednik, Bernd     Xantener Querschi    183 173              5  7  356

HERREN Ü55 RECURVE  

PL. STN NAME                VEREIN               18m 18m             10  9 GES.
--- --- ------------------- -------------------- --------------- --------- ----
  1  9d Willems , Hendrik   BSV Kevelaer         235 241              8 14  476

U17-MäNNLICH COMPOUND  

PL. STN NAME                VEREIN               18m 18m             10  9 GES.
--- --- ------------------- -------------------- --------------- --------- ----
  1 10b Möller, Philip      BSC Rheinberg        274 271             10 45  545
  2 10a Gentges, Jan        SFT St.Tönis         256 250              6 37  506

HERREN COMPOUND  

PL. STN NAME                VEREIN               18m 18m             10  9 GES.
--- --- ------------------- -------------------- --------------- --------- ----
  1  9c Lenders, Harald     BSV Kevelaer         278 278             18 40  556
  2  9d Thiele, Mario       Krefelder SSK        273 272             11 43  545
  3  9b Kupp, Torsten       TV-Schiefbahn        267 276             16 37  543
  4  9a Erkelenz, Daniel    SFT St.Tönis         266 260              9 33  526

HERREN Ü45 COMPOUND  

PL. STN NAME                VEREIN               18m 18m             10  9 GES.
--- --- ------------------- -------------------- --------------- --------- ----
  1 11d Strohn, Walter      Krefelder SSK        281 280             21 39  561
  2 12a Post, Wolfgang      SV Schwafheim        279 275             20 34  554
  3 10c Heckes, Willi       Krefelder SSK        280 269             24 31  549
  4 12b Wabersich, Marko    BSC Rheinberg        273 275             12 44  548
  5 11b Kirschnick, Ulrich  Krefelder SSK        266 278             18 36  544
  6 11a Kaczmarek, Werner   SV Schwafheim        263 273             16 29  536
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HERREN Ü55 COMPOUND  

PL. STN NAME                VEREIN               18m 18m             10  9 GES.
--- --- ------------------- -------------------- --------------- --------- ----
  1 11c Sorgalla, Rüdiger   SFT St.Tönis         269 277             15 37  546

U12-MäNNLICH BLANKBOGEN  

PL. STN NAME                VEREIN               18m 18m             10  9 GES.
--- --- ------------------- -------------------- --------------- --------- ----
  1  2c Kießler, Philipp    VfB Alemannia Pfa     71 129              2  2  200

U14-MäNNLICH BLANKBOGEN  

PL. STN NAME                VEREIN               18m 18m             10  9 GES.
--- --- ------------------- -------------------- --------------- --------- ----
  1  4c Glinz, Frederik     VfB Alemannia Pfa    218 213              5 13  431
  2  4a Fornefeld, Jan      Grün Weiß Vernum     211 218              2 13  429
  3  4b Athmer, Max         VfB Alemannia Pfa    150 134              5  4  284

U17-WEIBLICH BLANKBOGEN  

PL. STN NAME                VEREIN               18m 18m             10  9 GES.
--- --- ------------------- -------------------- --------------- --------- ----
  1  5b Klar, Saskia        Grün Weiß Vernum      98 119              2  2  217

U17-MäNNLICH BLANKBOGEN  

PL. STN NAME                VEREIN               18m 18m             10  9 GES.
--- --- ------------------- -------------------- --------------- --------- ----
  1  6a Vinck, Lars         VfB Alemannia Pfa    108 128              2  3  236
  2  8a de Kluit, André     VfB Alemannia Pfa    102 118              3  1  220
  3  5c Knops, Carsten      VfB Alemannia Pfa    102  74              4  1  176
  4  5a Hamacher, Jonas     VfB Alemannia Pfa     34  37              0  0   71

HERREN BLANKBOGEN  

PL. STN NAME                VEREIN               18m 18m             10  9 GES.
--- --- ------------------- -------------------- --------------- --------- ----
  1  6c Fried, Karsten      VfB Alemannia Pfa     94  99              1  0  193

DAMEN Ü40 BLANKBOGEN  

PL. STN NAME                VEREIN               18m 18m             10  9 GES.
--- --- ------------------- -------------------- --------------- --------- ----
  1  6d Thomas, Karin       BSV Kevelaer          99  93              0  2  192
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HERREN Ü45 BLANKBOGEN  

PL. STN NAME                VEREIN               18m 18m             10  9 GES.
--- --- ------------------- -------------------- --------------- --------- ----
  1  8c Ripkens, Werner     Grün Weiß Vernum     179 189              2  5  368
  2  7b Ritter, Eberhard    Xantener Querschi    148 161              4  1  309
  3  7c Kießler, Richard    VfB Alemannia Pfa    145 131              2  3  276

HERREN Ü55 BLANKBOGEN  

PL. STN NAME                VEREIN               18m 18m             10  9 GES.
--- --- ------------------- -------------------- --------------- --------- ----
  1  8b Raindl, Siegfried   Grün Weiß Vernum     133 171              0  5  304

U17-MäNNLICH JAGDBOGEN  

PL. STN NAME                VEREIN               18m 18m             10  9 GES.
--- --- ------------------- -------------------- --------------- --------- ----
  1  2d Marx, Merlin        BSC Rheinberg        230 223              6 15  453
  2  1d Döllert, Nils       BSC Rheinberg        208 218              5  8  426

DAMEN JAGDBOGEN  

PL. STN NAME                VEREIN               18m 18m             10  9 GES.
--- --- ------------------- -------------------- --------------- --------- ----
  1  1a Möller, Heidi       BSC Rheinberg        201 213              4  4  414

HERREN JAGDBOGEN  

PL. STN NAME                VEREIN               18m 18m             10  9 GES.
--- --- ------------------- -------------------- --------------- --------- ----
  1  2a Giesbers, Robert    BSC Rheinberg        253 253              9 22  506
  2  4a Wölk, Stefan        EM Kleve             249 254             13 19  503
  3  3a Schneider, Udo      BSC Rheinberg        230 224              3 15  454

DAMEN Ü40 JAGDBOGEN  

PL. STN NAME                VEREIN               18m 18m             10  9 GES.
--- --- ------------------- -------------------- --------------- --------- ----
  1  7d Schnack, Birgit     BSC Rheinberg        193 226              9 12  419
  2  1c Gerhards, Doris     SV Schwafheim        208 208              4  8  416
  3  4d Thelen, Monika      Krefelder SSK         86 131              2  5  217

HERREN Ü45 JAGDBOGEN  

PL. STN NAME                VEREIN               18m 18m             10  9 GES.
--- --- ------------------- -------------------- --------------- --------- ----
  1  4c Lutterbach, Helmut  BSC Rheinberg        253 273             16 25  526
  2  3d Tilschner, Manfred  BSC Rheinberg        235 235              6 16  470
  3  2c Lindbüchl, Michael  BSC Rheinberg        230 229              5 11  459
  4  1b Hönnscheidt, Reiner SV Schwafheim        213 225              4  8  438
  5  3b Hübbers, Benno      VfB Alemannia Pfa    204 228              8  8  432
  6  6d Kirschnick, Ulrich  Krefelder SSK        173 219              3  9  392
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  7  2b Skowron, Gunter     Xantener Querschi    177 193              4  7  370

HERREN Ü55 JAGDBOGEN  

PL. STN NAME                VEREIN               18m 18m             10  9 GES.
--- --- ------------------- -------------------- --------------- --------- ----
  1  3c Wollnik, Hans       BSC Rheinberg        235 237              6 17  472
  2  4b Sczepanski, Hans    BSC Rheinberg        204 198              4  7  402

U17-MäNNLICH LANGBOGEN  

PL. STN NAME                VEREIN               18m 18m             10  9 GES.
--- --- ------------------- -------------------- --------------- --------- ----
  1  5a Möller, Andre       BSC Rheinberg        219 228              6 10  447

HERREN LANGBOGEN  

PL. STN NAME                VEREIN               18m 18m             10  9 GES.
--- --- ------------------- -------------------- --------------- --------- ----
  1  6a Thelen, Hans-Jörg   BSC Rheinberg        162 189              3  1  351

HERREN Ü45 LANGBOGEN  

PL. STN NAME                VEREIN               18m 18m             10  9 GES.
--- --- ------------------- -------------------- --------------- --------- ----
  1  7c Blase-Henke, Uwe    BSV Kevelaer         242 254             12 18  496
  2  6c Bergs, Hans-Dieter  SV Schwafheim        245 237             12 12  482

DAMEN Ü50 LANGBOGEN  

PL. STN NAME                VEREIN               18m 18m             10  9 GES.
--- --- ------------------- -------------------- --------------- --------- ----
  1  7b Gröhl, Wilma        SV Schwafheim        179 186              5  7  365
  2  7a Lennartz, Heidi     BSC Rheinberg        183 162              2  3  345

HERREN Ü55 LANGBOGEN  

PL. STN NAME                VEREIN               18m 18m             10  9 GES.
--- --- ------------------- -------------------- --------------- --------- ----
  1  6b Lennartz, Horst     BSC Rheinberg        224 218              7 11  442
  2  5c Messerschmidt, Holg BSC Rheinberg        170 198              4  5  368
  3  5b Kirsch, Manfred     SV Schwafheim        194 167              4 10  361
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MANNSCHAFT RECURVE U-KLASSEN

 PL MANNSCHAFT                 STNR. TEILNEHMER            RINGE
--- -------------------------- ------------------------- ---------
  1 BSV Kevelaer II            2  9c Byrasch, Tobias      548
                               2 15b Voss, Kim            539
                               2 13c Thomas, Jan Frederi  529 1616

  2 BSV Kevelaer I             1  1a Byrasch, Philip      568
                               1  3a Kroppen, Michelle    534
                               1  3c Sales, Giulia        476 1578

  3 SFT St. Tönis II           1  1b Gentges, Henrik      525
                               2 15d Brockob, Tom         491
                               1  3b Lentzsch, Sabrina    473 1489

  4 SFT St. Tönis I            2 14a Esser, Julia         487
                               2 12d Carl, Maximilian     466
                               2 13d Esser, Jonas         438 1391

  5 Grün Weiß Vernum           1  2b Meisel, Henrik       474
                               1  1c Klar, Alexander      441
                               2 12b Meisel, Yannik       434 1349

  6 SFT St. Tönis III          2 15c Wanjek, Meike        494
                               2 14c Pollmann, Fiona      426
                               2 15a Knittel, Vanessa     383 1303

  7 BSV Kevelaer III           2  9b Michaelis, Alexande  474
                               2 12a Geldermann, Thomas   396
                               2 11c Scholl, Niklas       388 1258

  8 BSV Kevelaer IV            2  9d Freericks, Jakob     412
                               2 13a Meiners , Nick       358
                               2 10c Suchecki, Claudia    339 1109

  9 BSV Kevelaer V             2 11d Valks, Nils          312
                               2 11b Mosig, Torsten       252
                               2 12c Smeyts, Praveen      230  794

MANNSCHAFT RECURVE VEREIN

 PL MANNSCHAFT                 STNR. TEILNEHMER            RINGE
--- -------------------------- ------------------------- ---------
  1 BSV Kevelaer II            3  5a Henke, Susanne       525
                               3  2c Will, Guido          500
                               3  1a Brunke, Pamela       450 1475

  2 SFT St. Tönis              3  8b Gentges, Josef       500
                               3  9c Thiede, Klaus        489
                               3  7a Brockob, Karl Heinz  455 1444

  3 Grün Weiß Vernum I         3  7c Laarmanns, Klaus     526
                               3  9b Martin, Günter       427
                               3  2b Hotz, Rainer         405 1358
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  4 BSV Kevelaer III           3  9d Willems , Hendrik    476
                               3  7d Mosig, Dieter        443
                               3  8d Uekötter, Herbert    367 1286

  5 Grün Weiß Vernum II        3  6c Ripkens, Veronika    464
                               3  5c Laarmanns, Daniela   460
                               3  3b Abel, Dieter         297 1221

  6 BSV Kevelaer IV            3  1c Byrasch, Brigitte    416
                               3  6a Wagner, Barbara      406
                               3  4d Mosig, Heidrun       374 1196

  7 BSV Kevelaer I             3  9a Rydzek, Uwe          490
                               3 10c Wolters, Klaus       457  947

MANNSCHAFT JAGDBOGEN VEREIN

 PL MANNSCHAFT                 STNR. TEILNEHMER            RINGE
--- -------------------------- ------------------------- ---------
  1 BSC Rheinberg I            2  4c Lutterbach, Helmut   526
                               2  2a Giesbers, Robert     506
                               2  3d Tilschner, Manfred   470 1502

  2 BSC Rheinberg II           2  3c Wollnik, Hans        472
                               2  2c Lindbüchl, Michael   459
                               2  4b Sczepanski, Hans     402 1333

  3 BSC Rheinberg III          2  3a Schneider, Udo       454
                               2  7d Schnack, Birgit      419
                               2  1a Möller, Heidi        414 1287
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